1
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge

Example: B = 300 mm, ARR-15
33 kg/bar, for 8 bars 33 x 8 = 264 kg
Order example (roll)
Manufacture: TROX
Type: ARR-15 / R x 250 / P1 / RAL 9016
Accessories: ARR-SW
Accessories:
SW Special tool for cutting to length
1) Effective grille dimensions
Length L –3 and width B –3 mm.
2) Available in 2 x 5 m rolls.
Order example (cut section)
Manufacture: TROX
Type: ARR-20 / 1200 x 250 / P1 / RAL 9016
Accessories: ARR-SW
/ / / / /
16
2 6
13
17
20 7
19
150
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 8000
140
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
ARR-20
ARR-15
M
ax
im
um
 lo
ad
-b
ea
rin
g
ca
p
ac
ity
 (k
g)
p
er
 b
ar
Bar length (mm)
ARR - 15 R x 250 0 0 P1 RAL 9016
These codes need not be completed for standard products
Not used State colour
0 Standard finish
Natural anodised in accordance
with E6-C-0
S2 Anodised in accordance with
Euras standards E6-C-31 to C-35
P1 Powder-coated to RAL.. .
Gloss level 70 %
Type
Grille height
15
20
IEEOEEP
TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEU
R = 10 m roll
or cut section
L1) in mm